Part # Size PSI/KPA Limits Temp
Limits
Price
Each
SYR-GL1LL 1mL 43.5 / 300 200°C 询价
SYR-GL2LL 2mL 43.5 / 300 200°C 询价
SYR-GL3LL 3mL 43.5 / 300 200°C 询价
SYR-GL5LL 5mL 43.5 / 300 200°C 询价
SYR-GL10LL 10mL 29 / 200 200°C 询价
SYR-GL20LL 20mL 29 / 200 200°C 询价
SYR-GL30LL 30mL 29 / 200 200°C 询价
SYR-GL50LL 50mL 21.8 / 150 200°C 询价
SYR-GL100LL 100mL 21.8 / 150 200°C 询价
•Tips are Metal Luer Lock
•Barrel and plunger are
made from Borosilicate
Glass and are
interchangeable
•Manufactured in Ger-
many
•Chemically compatible for
a wide range of
applications
•Good basic reusable
syringe
玻璃注射器:
Standard & Gas Tight
New Era supplies a full range of glass syringes from 50µL to 100mL in gas tight quality and 1mL to 100mL in
standard quality.  Standard glass can handle between 22 to 43psi while the gas tight can handle from 100psi
to upwards of 400psi depending on the syringe.
标准玻璃注射器
Part # Size Price Each
SYR-GL50MCLL-S 50uL 询价
SYR-GL100MCLL-S 100uL 询价
SYR-GL250MCLL-S 250uL 询价
SYR-GL500MCLL-S 500uL 询价
SYR-GL1LL-S 1mL 询价
SYR-GL2.5LL-S 2.5mL 询价
SYR-GL5LL-S 5mL 询价
SYR-GL10LL-S 10mL 询价
SYR-GL25LL-S 25mL 询价
SYR-GL50LL-S 50mL 询价
SYR-GL100LL-S 100mL 询价
Temp
Limits
70°C
70°C